
Imparts
creamy

mouthfeel

Imparts clean
eating

properties

Creates good
body and

consistency

Frozen Dessert
SALTED CARAMEL

F R O Z E N  D E S S E R T

DOSAGE (%) 

8.00 

12.00 

2.00 

9.00 

 2.50 

8.00 

0.55 

57.95 

100.00

8.00 
2.00 
7.20 

37.19 
15.17 
25.02 
100% 

INGREDIENTS 

Coconut Oil  

Sea Salt Caramel Syrup 

Glucose Syrup 

Trehalose 

Ekölite VITA Protein Pea 80  

Ekölite VITA Fibre Inulin 90 

Ekömul KREM 569 MGI NPN 

Water 

Total 

Total Fat 
Total Protein 
Total Fibre 
Total Solid 
Relative Sweetness 
Freezing Point Depression Factor 
Overrun 

Formulation Example This High Fibre Plant-Based Salted
Caramel Frozen Dessert is a symphony of
irresistible flavour and the health benefits
of high fibre and plant-based ingredients
that is as good for your taste buds as it is
for your body.

Imparts fine
& smooth

texture

Imparts good
melting

resistance

Prevents
shrinkage

during storage

SERVING SIZE: 1 CUP 

Serving Per Container: 4 

Amount Per Serving (100g) 

Calories (kcal) 

Total Fat (g) 

Total Carbohydrate (g) 

     Dietary Fibre (g) 

     Sugar (g) 

     Sugar Alcohol (g) 

Total Protein (g) 

230 

8.00 

17.31 

7.20 

20.72 

0.00 

2.00 

Nutrition Facts 


