SALTED CARAMEL Frozen Dessert

Formulation Example

INGREDIENTS	DOSAGE (%)
Coconut Oil	8.00
Sea Salt Caramel Syrup	12.00
Glucose Syrup	2.00
Trehalose	9.00
Ekölite VITA Protein Pea 8	2.50
Ekölite VITA Fibre Inulin 90	8.00
Ekömul KREM 569 MGI NP	N 0.55
Water	57.95
Total	100.00
Total Fat	8.00
Total Protein	2.00
Total Fibre	7.20
Total Solid	37.19
Relative Sweetness	15.17
Freezing Point Depression F	actor 25.02
Overrun	100%

This High Fibre Plant-Based Salted
Caramel Frozen Dessert is a symphony of irresistible flavour and the health benefits of high fibre and plant-based ingredients that is as good for your taste buds as it is for your body.



Nutrition Facts

SERVING SIZE: 1 CUP

Serving Per Container: 4

Amount Per Serving (100g)	
Calories (kcal)	230 8.00
Total Fat (g)	
Total Carbohydrate (g)	17.31
Dietary Fibre (g)	7.20
Sugar (g)	20.72
Sugar Alcohol (g)	0.00
Total Protein (g)	2.00

